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      1    1 8807 Zach Slevin              12 La Crosse Logan           12:38.9  5:06 
      2    2 8793 Tracy Bye                11 La Crosse Logan           13:08.2  5:18 
      3    3 8663 Andrew Skemp             11 Aquinas                   13:19.3  5:22 
      4    4 8804 Dylan Mitchell           12 La Crosse Logan           13:28.8  5:26 
      5    5 8655 Mitch Ellis              11 Aquinas                   13:29.3  5:26 
      6    6 8935 Pablito Schulz           12 Wisconsin Dells           13:32.7  5:27 
      7    7 8722 Wesley Pronschinske       9 Cochrane-Fountain City    13:36.9  5:29 
      8    8 8652 Zachary Degroot          12 Aquinas                   13:47.4  5:33 
      9    9 8795 Andrew Hackbarth          9 La Crosse Logan           14:10.9  5:43 
     10   10 8668 Teddy Uehling            11 Aquinas                   14:22.4  5:47 
     11      8701 Charly Guzman            10 Brookwood                 14:23.9  5:48 
     12   11 8841 Micah Schibbelhut        11 Luther                    14:24.4  5:48 
     13   12 8720 Damian Jilk              11 Cochrane-Fountain City    14:25.9  5:49 
     14   13 8661 Ethan Nott               12 Aquinas                   14:28.3  5:50 
     15   14 8654 Nick Drye                10 Aquinas                   14:28.9  5:50 
     16   15 8799 Gabe Kattchee             9 La Crosse Logan           14:29.6  5:50 
     17   16 8666 Alec Taylor              10 Aquinas                   14:33.5  5:52 
     18   17 8806 Felix Rose               10 La Crosse Logan           14:38.0  5:54 
     19   18 8842 Ronald Walters           10 Luther                    14:38.3  5:54 
     20   19 8797 Jamison Jones            10 La Crosse Logan           14:38.5  5:54 
     21      8801 Tommy Lenz               12 La Crosse Logan           14:42.3  5:55 
     22   20 8769 Nolan Reese               9 Kickapoo/La Farge         14:42.4  5:56 
     23   21 8833 Josiah Hoppe             11 Luther                    14:54.8  6:01 
     24   22 8840 Tyler Savor              12 Luther                    14:55.3  6:01 
     25   23 8689 Kobe Nichols             11 Black River Falls         14:55.5  6:01 
     26      8704 Dylan Powell              9 Brookwood                 14:57.5  6:02 
     27   24 8751 Matthew Mondesir         11 Hillsboro                 15:00.4  6:03 
     28      8800 Alex Knerzer             10 La Crosse Logan           15:00.5  6:03 
     29   25 8831 Jack Hahm                 9 Luther                    15:05.9  6:05 
     30      8700 Cristian Barrientos      11 Brookwood                 15:11.0  6:07 
     31   26 8900 Evan Peterson            12 Westby                    15:15.4  6:09 
     32   27 8903 Taylor Thunstedt         10 Westby                    15:19.3  6:10 
     33   28 8898 Cooper Lipski            12 Westby                    15:20.4  6:11 
     34   29 8716 Karter Domine            10 Cochrane-Fountain City    15:23.4  6:12 
     35      8664 Mike Stupi               10 Aquinas                   15:25.6  6:13 
     36      8808 Roman Westrich            9 La Crosse Logan           15:31.6  6:15 
     37   30 8859 Ethan Jennings           11 Marshall                  15:36.7  6:17 
     38      8651 Ryan Conzemius           11 Aquinas                   15:38.6  6:18 
     39   31 8890 Manuel Chavez            12 Westby                    15:39.5  6:18 
     40   32 8857 Justin Grady             10 Marshall                  15:39.6  6:19 
     41   33 8899 Bailey Olson             11 Westby                    15:39.6  6:19 
     42   34 8721 Hale Madsen               9 Cochrane-Fountain City    15:42.4  6:20 
     43      8660 Martin Logue             10 Aquinas                   15:47.8  6:22 
     44   35 8832 Blake Harle              11 Luther                    15:52.4  6:24 
     45   36 8678 Mathew Becker            11 Black River Falls         15:55.7  6:25 
     46   37 8744 Jordan Erickson          10 Hillsboro                 15:58.5  6:26 
     47   38 8834 Hahm Jack                 9 Luther                    15:58.7  6:26 
     48   39 8858 Mason Haberkorn          11 Marshall                  16:03.5  6:28 
     49   40 8934 Jaxon Pettit              9 Wisconsin Dells           16:04.4  6:29 
     50      8665 Ben Swift                10 Aquinas                   16:07.0  6:30 
     51   41 8766 Dylan Jacks              10 Kickapoo/La Farge         16:07.5  6:30 
     52      8829 Eric Dobberstein         11 Luther                    16:08.7  6:30 
     53   42 8772 Liam Sullivan            11 Kickapoo/La Farge         16:10.2  6:31 
     54   43 8855 Reece Collins            11 Marshall                  16:12.8  6:32 
     55   44 8926 Bryson Funmaker          12 Wisconsin Dells           16:14.7  6:33 
     56   45 8902 Jhett Sherry             10 Westby                    16:15.2  6:33 
     57   46 8896 Eli Larrington           10 Westby                    16:16.7  6:33 
     58   47 8685 John Kramer              12 Black River Falls         16:17.9  6:34 
     59   48 8922 Patrick Cooley           12 Wisconsin Dells           16:18.1  6:34 
     60   49 8932 Lawson Machovec          10 Wisconsin Dells           16:18.8  6:34 
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     61   50 8770 Kayden Ries               9 Kickapoo/La Farge         16:21.4  6:35 
     62      8703 Roberto Mendoza           9 Brookwood                 16:22.3  6:36 
     63   51 8743 Hayden Bell               9 Hillsboro                 16:23.1  6:36 
     64      8894 Blake Hanson              9 Westby                    16:23.6  6:36 
     65   52 8927 Damien Funmaker           9 Wisconsin Dells           16:25.3  6:37 
     66   53 8715 Riley Bossert            12 Cochrane-Fountain City    16:26.9  6:38 
     67   54 8861 Logan Kosbau             11 Marshall                  16:28.1  6:38 
     68   55 8931 John Leger                9 Wisconsin Dells           16:33.1  6:40 
     69      8798 Victor Katchee           10 La Crosse Logan           16:35.6  6:41 
     70      8803 Chris McGaff              9 La Crosse Logan           16:36.7  6:41 
     71      8732 Vincent Buchner          11 De Soto                   16:40.2  6:43 
     72   56 8748 Kirk Huntley             11 Hillsboro                 16:46.7  6:46 
     73      8930 Taylor Knetter            9 Wisconsin Dells           16:48.4  6:46 
     74   57 8680 Ryder Brown               9 Black River Falls         16:50.3  6:47 
     75      8892 Brendan Griffin          12 Westby                    16:50.7  6:47 
     76      8830 Chance Ernst              9 Luther                    16:57.2  6:50 
     77      8667 Oliver Thrush             9 Aquinas                   16:58.7  6:50 
     78      8794 Will Coffey              10 La Crosse Logan           17:00.0  6:51 
     79   58 8856 Josh Eggers              10 Marshall                  17:07.2  6:54 
     80   59 8868 Jack Accola              11 Mondovi                   17:09.7  6:55 
     81      8877 Nolan McKittrick         11 Royall                    17:10.7  6:55 
     82      8901 Andy Role                12 Westby                    17:12.5  6:56 
     83      8650 Max Byington             10 Aquinas                   17:12.7  6:56 
     84      8828 Cory Dobberstein          9 Luther                    17:13.8  6:56 
     85      8928 Jon Hernandez-Ruiz       10 Wisconsin Dells           17:16.7  6:58 
     86   60 8763 Corey Camlek             10 Kickapoo/La Farge         17:19.7  6:59 
     87      8826 Levi Cox                 12 Luther                    17:21.6  7:00 
     88      8923 Austin Cunningham         9 Wisconsin Dells           17:26.0  7:01 
     89      8805 Alex Pedretti             9 La Crosse Logan           17:26.5  7:02 
     90      8827 Kyle Deyo                11 Luther                    17:30.4  7:03 
     91   61 8747 Cameron Huntley          11 Hillsboro                 17:32.5  7:04 
     92   62 8854 Asher Carriola            9 Marshall                  17:32.7  7:04 
     93   63 8764 Keegan Funk               9 Kickapoo/La Farge         17:32.8  7:04 
     94      8647 Noah Arlt                10 Aquinas                   17:35.1  7:05 
     95      8648 Ben Barrett              10 Aquinas                   17:37.4  7:06 
     96      8895 Dustin Kenyon            10 Westby                    17:37.8  7:06 
     97      8835 Bruns Jacob               9 Luther                    17:39.4  7:07 
     98   64 8773 Logan Turgasen           11 Kickapoo/La Farge         17:42.1  7:08 
     99   65 8681 Silas Cleveland          11 Black River Falls         17:43.9  7:09 
    100      8863 Tyler Peterson            9 Marshall                  17:48.7  7:10 
    101      8893 Levi Hamilton            11 Westby                    17:49.7  7:11 
    102      8860 Drew Johnson              9 Marshall                  17:50.3  7:11 
    103      8876 Harley Leverenz          12 Royall                    17:50.4  7:11 
    104   66 8719 Jacob Jandro             12 Cochrane-Fountain City    17:56.9  7:14 
    105      8891 Lars Gretebeck           11 Westby                    18:02.1  7:16 
    106      8656 Joey Endrizzi            10 Aquinas                   18:02.5  7:16 
    107   67 8682 Trey Cowley               9 Black River Falls         18:04.6  7:17 
    108      8734 Tanner Pedretti          10 De Soto                   18:06.8  7:18 
    109      8839 Noah Radloff              9 Luther                    18:09.5  7:19 
    110      8837 Sam Lampert              11 Luther                    18:11.4  7:20 
    111      8904 Conor Vatland            12 Westby                    18:14.6  7:21 
    112   68 8872 Austin Radle              9 Mondovi                   18:19.3  7:23 
    113   69 8870 Rory Frost               12 Mondovi                   18:42.0  7:32 
    114      8659 Nick Lawrynk             11 Aquinas                   18:42.9  7:32 
    115      8802 Luke Lyga                 9 La Crosse Logan           18:43.1  7:32 
    116   70 8746 Mason Haas                9 Hillsboro                 18:46.5  7:34 
    117   71 8687 Clayton Madvig           11 Black River Falls         18:49.1  7:35 
    118      8796 John Herath              10 La Crosse Logan           18:49.5  7:35 
    119   72 8749 Russell Jackson           9 Hillsboro                 18:55.6  7:37 
    120      8649 Tom Berns                11 Aquinas                   18:56.9  7:38 
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    121   73 8873 Logan Rodriguez          12 Mondovi                   18:57.9  7:38 
    122      8936 Bailey Welch             12 Wisconsin Dells           19:10.6  7:43 
    123      8658 Andrew Horman            10 Aquinas                   19:12.8  7:44 
    124   74 8724 Dirk Wilson               9 Cochrane-Fountain City    19:17.7  7:46 
    125      8929 Jace Knetter             11 Wisconsin Dells           19:21.8  7:48 
    126      8733 Drake Kumlin             10 De Soto                   19:23.3  7:49 
    127      8897 Avery Leis               10 Westby                    19:57.0  8:02 
    128      8768 Ethan Leis               12 Kickapoo/La Farge         20:13.1  8:09 
    129      8862 Tavian Laufenberg        11 Marshall                  20:29.4  8:15 
    130      8875 Levi Lamb                 9 Royall                    20:31.5  8:16 
    131      8688 Nathan Marecek           10 Black River Falls         21:44.2  8:45 
    132   75 8874 Ethan Schneider          12 Mondovi                   22:25.1  9:02 
    133      8925 Harrison Flock            9 Wisconsin Dells           22:32.7  9:05 
    134      8774 Alex Valdez              10 Kickapoo/La Farge         22:35.2  9:06 
    135      8921 Zach Brand               10 Wisconsin Dells           22:36.2  9:06 
    136      8836 Landon Kohlmeier          9 Luther                    22:47.5  9:11 
    137      8717 Jacob Guenther           10 Cochrane-Fountain City    23:39.6  9:32 
    138      8771 Griffin Sherry           11 Kickapoo/La Farge         23:52.3  9:37 
    139      8662 Gavin Reinhart           10 Aquinas                   24:39.8  9:56 
    140   76 8869 Jake Accola               9 Mondovi                   25:32.8 10:17 
    141      8838 Andrew Maedke            11 Luther                    25:33.5 10:17 
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  1.    31  La Crosse Logan                       (13:35.3  67:56.4 1:50.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Zach Slevin               12 12:38.9
  2      2  Tracy Bye                 11 13:08.2
  3      4  Dylan Mitchell            12 13:28.8
  4      9  Andrew Hackbarth           9 14:10.9
  5     15  Gabe Kattchee              9 14:29.6
  6   ( 17) Felix Rose                10 14:38.0
  7   ( 19) Jamison Jones             10 14:38.5
  
  2.    39  Aquinas                               (13:53.4  69:26.7 1:09.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Andrew Skemp              11 13:19.3
  2      5  Mitch Ellis               11 13:29.3
  3      8  Zachary Degroot           12 13:47.4
  4     10  Teddy Uehling             11 14:22.4
  5     13  Ethan Nott                12 14:28.3
  6   ( 14) Nick Drye                 10 14:28.9
  7   ( 16) Alec Taylor               10 14:33.5
  
  3.    97  Luther                                (14:47.8  73:58.7 0:41.5)
====================================================
  1     11  Micah Schibbelhut         11 14:24.4
  2     18  Ronald Walters            10 14:38.3
  3     21  Josiah Hoppe              11 14:54.8
  4     22  Tyler Savor               12 14:55.3
  5     25  Jack Hahm                  9 15:05.9
  6   ( 35) Blake Harle               11 15:52.4
  7   ( 38) Hahm Jack                  9 15:58.7
  
  4.   135  Cochrane-Fountain City                (15:07.1  75:35.5 2:50.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Wesley Pronschinske        9 13:36.9
  2     12  Damian Jilk               11 14:25.9
  3     29  Karter Domine             10 15:23.4
  4     34  Hale Madsen                9 15:42.4
  5     53  Riley Bossert             12 16:26.9
  6   ( 66) Jacob Jandro              12 17:56.9
  7   ( 74) Dirk Wilson                9 19:17.7
  
  5.   145  Westby                                (15:26.9  77:14.2 0:24.2)
====================================================
  1     26  Evan Peterson             12 15:15.4
  2     27  Taylor Thunstedt          10 15:19.3
  3     28  Cooper Lipski             12 15:20.4
  4     31  Manuel Chavez             12 15:39.5
  5     33  Bailey Olson              11 15:39.6
  6   ( 45) Jhett Sherry              10 16:15.2
  7   ( 46) Eli Larrington            10 16:16.7
  
  6.   187  Wisconsin Dells                       (15:41.8  78:28.7 2:46.1)
====================================================
  1      6  Pablito Schulz            12 13:32.7
  2     40  Jaxon Pettit               9 16:04.4
  3     44  Bryson Funmaker           12 16:14.7
  4     48  Patrick Cooley            12 16:18.1
  5     49  Lawson Machovec           10 16:18.8
  6   ( 52) Damien Funmaker            9 16:25.3
  7   ( 55) John Leger                 9 16:33.1
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  7.   198  Marshall                              (16:00.2  80:00.7 0:51.4)
====================================================
  1     30  Ethan Jennings            11 15:36.7
  2     32  Justin Grady              10 15:39.6
  3     39  Mason Haberkorn           11 16:03.5
  4     43  Reece Collins             11 16:12.8
  5     54  Logan Kosbau              11 16:28.1
  6   ( 58) Josh Eggers               10 17:07.2
  7   ( 62) Asher Carriola             9 17:32.7
  
  8.   213  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (16:08.3  80:41.2 2:37.3)
====================================================
  1     20  Nolan Reese                9 14:42.4
  2     41  Dylan Jacks               10 16:07.5
  3     42  Liam Sullivan             11 16:10.2
  4     50  Kayden Ries                9 16:21.4
  5     60  Corey Camlek              10 17:19.7
  6   ( 63) Keegan Funk                9 17:32.8
  7   ( 64) Logan Turgasen            11 17:42.1
  
  9.   228  Black River Falls                     (16:20.7  81:43.3 2:48.4)
====================================================
  1     23  Kobe Nichols              11 14:55.5
  2     36  Mathew Becker             11 15:55.7
  3     47  John Kramer               12 16:17.9
  4     57  Ryder Brown                9 16:50.3
  5     65  Silas Cleveland           11 17:43.9
  6   ( 67) Trey Cowley                9 18:04.6
  7   ( 71) Clayton Madvig            11 18:49.1
  
 10.   229  Hillsboro                             (16:20.3  81:41.2 2:32.1)
====================================================
  1     24  Matthew Mondesir          11 15:00.4
  2     37  Jordan Erickson           10 15:58.5
  3     51  Hayden Bell                9 16:23.1
  4     56  Kirk Huntley              11 16:46.7
  5     61  Cameron Huntley           11 17:32.5
  6   ( 70) Mason Haas                 9 18:46.5
  7   ( 72) Russell Jackson            9 18:55.6
  
 11.   344  Mondovi                               (19:06.8  95:34.0 5:15.4)
====================================================
  1     59  Jack Accola               11 17:09.7
  2     68  Austin Radle               9 18:19.3
  3     69  Rory Frost                12 18:42.0
  4     73  Logan Rodriguez           12 18:57.9
  5     75  Ethan Schneider           12 22:25.1
  6   ( 76) Jake Accola                9 25:32.8


